
Saturday 15th June
FPSG scottishathletics SUPERteams Scotstoun stadium,

Glasgow

SUPERteams Girls Scores Provisional

Place

1 936

2 879

3 852 .

4 801 .

5 765

6 739

7 722

8 683 .

9 594

10 558

11 556 .

12 547 .

13 517

14 510

15 508 .

16 443 .

17 403 .

18 400

19 398

20 378 .

21 359

22 337

23 321 .

24 314

25 292 .

26 283 .

27 279

28 270

29 268 .

30 265 .

31 238 .

32 224 .

33 220

34 219 .

35 208

36 207

37 206 .

37 206 .

39 193 .

40 172

Falkirk Girls A 50

N Ayrshire Girls A 50

Female Team Scores
Team Points

Annan Girls A

VP Glasgow Girls A

Whitemoss Girls A 50

Airdire Girls A

Central Girls A

Pitreavie Girls A

Larkhall Girls A

Inverness Girls A

Elgin Girls A

Giffnock Girls A

Corstorphine Girls A

Dunfermline Girls A 50

Kilbarchan Girls A 50

Ayr Seaforth Girls A

Nithsdale Girls A

Livingston Girls A

50

Giffnock Girls B 50

VP Glasgow Girls B 50

Gala Girls A

Kilmarnock Girls A 50

Annan Girls B 50

50

Inverness Girls B

Ayr Seaforth Girls B

VP Glasgow Girls C 50

50

Lasswade Girls A 50

Law Girls A 50

Hamilton Girls A

Giffnock Girls C

Falkirk Girls B

Lasswade Girls B

Perth Girls A

Peterhead Girls A

East Kilbride Girls A 50

Pitreavie Girls B

Harmeny Girls A 50

Springburn Girls A

50

Nairn Girls A 50

Central Girls B 50



Saturday 15th June
FPSG scottishathletics SUPERteams Scotstoun stadium,

Glasgow

SUPERteams Girls Scores Provisional

Place

41 161

42 155 .

43 153

44 147

45 142 .

46 140

47 123

48 112 .

49 107 .

50 99 .

51 92

52 84

53 78 .

54 78

55 75

56 73

56 73

58 72 .

59 69 .

60 50

61 47

62 45

63 38

Female Team Scores
Team Points

Musselburgh Girls A

Gala Girls B

Dunfermline Girls B

Cumbernauld Girls A

50

Shettleston Girls A

Springburn Girls B

Whitemoss Girls B 50

Gala Girls C 50

Kilmarnock Girls B

W Dunbartonshire Girls A

Haddingotn Girls A 50

N Ayrshire Girls B 50

Harmeny Girls B

Arbraoth Girls A

Kilbarchan  Girls B

Larkhall Girls B 50

Law Girls B

Corstorphine Girls B

Shettleston Girls B

Kilbarchan Girls C

Peterhead Girls B

50

Airdrie Girls C 50

Airdrie Girls B


